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179.01 - 180 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6337 100.00% 129.01- 130 49 0.77% 1320 20.83% 5066 79.94%
178.01-179 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6337 100.00% 128.01-129 43 0.68% 1363 21.51% 5017 79.17%
177.01-178 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6337 100.00% 127.01-128 46 0.73% 1409 22.23% 4974 78.49%
176.01-177 1 0.02% 1 0.02% 6337 100.00% 126.01-127 44 0.69% 1453 22.93% 4928 77.77%
175.01-176 2 0.03% 3 0.05% 6336 99.98% 125.01-126 51 0.80% 1504 23.73% 4884 77.07%
174.01-175 2 0.03% 5 0.08% 6334 99.95% 124.01-125 49 0.77% 1553 24.51% 4833 76.27%
173.01-174 2 0.03% 7 0.11% 6332 99.92% 123.01-124 43 0.68% 1596 2519% 4784 75.49%
172.01-173 2 0.03% 9 0.14% 6330 99.89% 122.01-123 45 0.71% 1641 25.90% 4741 74.81%
171.01-172 7 0.11% 16 0.25% 6328 99.86% 121.01-122 45 0.71% 1686 26.61% 4696 74.10%
170.01-171 8 0.13% 24 0.38% 6321 99.75% 120.01- 121 50 0.79% 1736 27.39% 4651 73.39%
169.01- 170 3 0.05% 27 0.43% 6313 99.62% 119.01-120 46 0.73% 1782 28.12% 4601 72.61%
168.01 - 169 5 0.08% 32 0.50% 6310 99.57% 118.01-119 60 0.95% 1842 29.07% 4555 71.88%
167.01 - 168 1 0.17% 43 0.68% 6305 99.50% 117.01-118 49 0.77% 1891 29.84% 4495 70.93%
166.01 - 167 9 0.14% 52 0.82% 6294 99.32% 116.01-117 42 0.66% 1933 30.50% 4446 70.16%
165.01 - 166 17 0.27% 69 1.09% 6285 99.18%  115.01-116 48 0.76% 1981 31.26% 4404 69.50%
164.01 - 165 13 0.21% 82 1.29% 6268 98.91% 114.01-115 50 0.79% 2031 32.05% 4356 68.74%
163.01 - 164 8 0.13% 90 1.42% 6255 98.71% 113.01-114 49 0.77% 2080 32.82% 4306 67.95%
162.01- 163 19 0.30% 109 1.72% 6247 98.58% 112.01-113 54 0.85% 2134 33.68% 4257 67.18%
161.01 - 162 23 0.36% 132 2.08% 6228 98.28%  111.01-112 46 0.73% 2180 34.40% 4203 66.32%
160.01 - 161 19 0.30% 151 2.38% 6205 97.92% 110.01- 111 36 0.57% 2216 34.97% 4157 65.60%
159.01 - 160 29 0.46% 180 2.84% 6186 97.62% 109.01-110 42 0.66% 2258 35.63% 4121 65.03%
158.01 - 159 26 0.41% 206 3.25% 6157 97.16% 108.01- 109 58 0.92% 2316 36.55% 4079 64.37%
157.01- 158 25 0.39% 231 3.65% 6131 96.75% 107.01-108 60 0.95% 2376 37.49% 4021 63.45%
156.01 - 157 18 0.28% 249 3.93% 6106 96.35% 106.01 - 107 56 0.88% 2432 38.38% 3961 62.51%
155.01 - 156 33 0.52% 282 4.45% 6088 96.07% 105.01 - 106 52 0.82% 2484 39.20% 3905 61.62%
154.01 - 155 36 0.57% 318 5.02% 6055 95.55% 104.01- 105 44 0.69% 2528 39.89% 3853 60.80%
153.01 - 154 24 0.38% 342 540% 6019 94.98% 103.01-104 53 0.84% 2581 40.73% 3809 60.11%
152.01-153 25 0.39% 367 579% 5995 94.60% 102.01- 103 61 0.96% 2642 41.69% 3756 59.27%
151.01 - 152 29 0.46% 396 6.25% 5970 94.21% 101.01-102 64 1.01% 2706 42.70% 3695 58.31%
150.01 - 151 36 0.57% 432 6.82% 5941 93.75% 100.01 - 101 57 0.90% 2763 43.60% 3631 57.30%
149.01 - 150 31 0.49% 463 7.31% 5905 93.18%  99.01-100 65 1.03% 2828 44.63% 3574 56.40%
148.01 - 149 37 0.58% 500 7.89% 5874 92.69%  98.01-99 62 0.98% 2890 45.61% 3509 55.37%
147.01- 148 48 0.76% 548 8.65% 5837 92.11%  97.01-98 40 0.63% 2930 46.24% 3447 54.39%
146.01 - 147 39 0.62% 587 9.26% 5789 91.35%  96.01-97 71 1.12% 3001 47.36% 3407 53.76%
145.01 - 146 35 0.55% 622 9.82% 5750 90.74%  95.01-96 62 0.98% 3063 48.34% 3336 52.64%

144.01 - 145 32 0.50% 654 10.32% 5715 90.18%  94.01-95 59 0.93% 3122 49.27% 3274 51.66%
143.01 - 144 45 0.71% 699 11.03% 5683 89.68%  93.01-94 67 1.06% 3189 50.32% 3215 50.73%
142.01- 143 41 0.65% 740 11.68% 5638 88.97%  92.01-93 60 0.95% 3249 51.27% 3148 49.68%
141.01 - 142 40 0.63% 780 12.31% 5597 88.32%  91.01-92 63 0.99% 3312 52.26% 3088 48.73%
140.01 - 141 35 0.55% 815 12.86% 5557 87.69%  90.01-91 57 0.90% 3369 53.16% 3025 47.74%
139.01 - 140 50 0.79% 865 13.65% 5522 87.14%  89.01-90 63 0.99% 3432 54.16% 2968 46.84%
138.01-139 44 0.69% 909 14.34% 5472 86.35%  88.01-89 57 0.90% 3489 55.06% 2905 45.84%
137.01-138 50 0.79% 959 15.13% 5428 85.66%  87.01-88 61 0.96% 3550 56.02% 2848 44.94%
136.01 - 137 53 0.84% 1012 15.97% 5378 84.87%  86.01-87 58 0.92% 3608 56.94% 2787 43.98%
135.01-136 36 0.57% 1048 16.54% 5325 84.03%  85.01-86 54 0.85% 3662 57.79% 2729 43.06%
134.01-135 42 0.66% 1090 17.20% 5289 83.46%  84.01-85 65 1.03% 3727 58.81% 2675 42.21%
133.01- 134 42 0.66% 1132 17.86% 5247 82.80%  83.01-84 68 1.07% 3795 59.89% 2610 41.19%
132.01-133 60 0.95% 1192 18.81% 5205 82.14%  82.01-83 68 1.07% 3863 60.96% 2542 40.11%
131.01-132 36 0.57% 1228 19.38% 5145 81.19%  81.01-82 61 0.96% 3924 61.92% 2474 39.04%
130.01 - 131 43 0.68% 1271 20.06% 5109 80.62%  80.01- 81 65 1.03% 3989 62.95% 2413 38.08%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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61 0.96%
87 1.37%
69 1.09%
51 0.80%
66 1.04%
62 0.98%
63 0.99%
60 0.95%
59 0.93%
60 0.95%
70 1.10%
55 0.87%
54 0.85%
44 0.69%
64 1.01%
63 0.99%
47 0.74%
49 0.77%
47 0.74%
48 0.76%
54 0.85%
52 0.82%
43 0.68%
53 0.84%
42 0.66%
45 0.71%
44 0.69%
35 0.55%
39 0.62%
34 0.54%
44 0.69%
28 0.44%
34 0.54%
36 0.57%
33 0.52%
56 0.88%
39 0.62%
27 0.43%
33 0.52%
28 0.44%
22 0.35%
28 0.44%
19 0.30%
23 0.36%
29 0.46%
29 0.46%
19 0.30%
27 0.43%
13 0.21%
17 0.27%

N
4050

4137
4206
4257
4323
4385
4448
4508
4567
4627
4697
4752
4806
4850
4914
4977
5024
5073
5120
5168
5222
5274
5317
5370
5412
5457
5501
5536
5575
5609
5653
5681
5715
5751
5784
5840
5879
5906
5939
5967
5989
6017
6036
6059
6088
6117
6136
6163
6176
6193

BTtk
63.91%
65.28%
66.37%
67.18%
68.22%
69.20%
70.19%
71.14%
72.07%
73.02%
74.12%
74.99%
75.84%
76.53%
77.54%
78.54%
79.28%
80.05%
80.80%
81.55%
82.40%
83.23%
83.90%
84.74%
85.40%
86.11%
86.81%
87.36%
87.98%
88.51%
89.21%
89.65%
90.18%
90.75%
91.27%
92.16%
92.77%
93.20%
93.72%
94.16%
94.51%
94.95%
95.25%
95.61%
96.07%
96.53%
96.83%
97.25%
97.46%
97.73%
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N
2348

2287
2200
2131
2080
2014
1952
1889
1829
1770
1710
1640
1585
1531
1487
1423
1360
1313
1264
1217
1169
1115
1063
1020
967
925
880
836
801
762
728
684
656
622
586
553
497
458
431
398
370
348
320
301
278
249
220
201
174
161

[Epaew
37.05%
36.09%
34.72%
33.63%
32.82%
31.78%
30.80%
29.81%
28.86%
27.93%
26.98%
25.88%
25.01%
24.16%
23.47%
22.46%
21.46%
20.72%
19.95%
19.20%
18.45%
17.60%
16.77%
16.10%
15.26%
14.60%
13.89%
13.19%
12.64%
12.02%
11.49%
10.79%
10.35%

9.82%
9.25%
8.73%
7.84%
7.23%
6.80%
6.28%
5.84%
5.49%
5.05%
4.75%
4.39%
3.93%
3.47%
3.17%
2.75%
2.54%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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15
17
16
12
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0.24%
0.27%
0.25%
0.19%
0.22%
0.13%
0.13%
0.06%
0.09%
0.08%
0.03%
0.08%
0.03%
0.08%
0.05%
0.06%
0.05%
0.03%
0.02%
0.02%
0.02%
0.00%
0.02%
0.03%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.1%
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NE
6208

6225
6241
6253
6267
6275
6283
6287
6293
6298
6300
6305
6307
6312
6315
6319
6322
6324
6325
6326
6327
6327
6328
6330
6330
6330
6330
6330
6330
6337

BTtk
97.96%
98.23%
98.49%
98.67%
98.90%
99.02%
99.15%
99.21%
99.31%
99.38%
99.42%
99.50%
99.53%
99.61%
99.65%
99.72%
99.76%
99.79%
99.81%
99.83%
99.84%
99.84%
99.86%
99.89%
99.89%
99.89%
99.89%
99.89%
99.89%

100.00%
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144
129
112
9
84
70
62
54
50
44
39
37
32
30
25
22
18
15
13
12
11
10
10
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2.27%
2.04%
1.77%
1.51%
1.33%
1.10%
0.98%
0.85%
0.79%
0.69%
0.62%
0.58%
0.50%
0.47%
0.39%
0.35%
0.28%
0.24%
0.21%
0.19%
0.17%
0.16%
0.16%
0.14%
0.11%
0.11%
0.11%
0.11%
0.11%
0.11%



